Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
DATA SHEET
X8712A IoT Device Battery Life
Optimization Solution
Battery, the Heart of IoT Devices
Wireless devices have increased by leaps and bounds over the years with the
increasing adoption of wireless networking technologies across the globe. The
demand for smart, connected devices is also fueling the growth of Internet-of-Things

mm, lid open
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 13
Ordering Information for X8712A
At least one hardware selection must be made.
The KS833A2A PathWave event-based power analysis software is mandatory.
Model numbers Description Quantity
X8712A-RFD X8712AD RF Event Detector 1
X8712A-DPA N6705C DC Power Analyzer, Modular, 600 W, 4 Slots 1
X8712A-SMU
N6781A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain
Analysis, 20V/1A or 6V/3A, 20W
Up to 4
X8712A-SM2
N6782A Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test, 2-Quadrant,
20V/1A or 6V/3A, 20W
Up to 4
X8712A-SM4
N6784A 4Q General-Purpose Source/Measure Unit, 20V/1A or
6V/3A, 20 W
Up to 3
X8712A-SM6
N6786A Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test, multiple
ranges, 80 W, double-wide
Up to 2
X8712A-SM8
N6785A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain
Analysis, multiple ranges, 80 W, double-wide
Up to 2
X8712A-EL1 N6791A Module, 100 W, single-wide Up to 3
X8712A-EL2 N6792A Module, 200 W, double-wide 1
KS833A2A PathWave Event-Based Power Analysis software 1
Examples of Two-channel Configurations
Option Number Description Quantity
Hardware
X8712A-DPA N6705C DC Power Analyzer, Modular, 600 W, 4 Slots 1
X8712A-SMU N6781A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain
Analysis, 20 V, ±1 A or 6 V, ±3 A, 20 W
2
X8712A-RFD X8712AD RF Event Detector 1
Software
KS833A2A PathWave Event-Based Power Analysis software 1
or
Option Number Description Quantity
Hardware
X8712A-DPA N6705C DC Power Analyzer, Modular, 600 W, 4 Slots 1
X8712A-SMU N6781A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain
Analysis, 20 V, ±1 A or 6 V, ±3 A, 20 W
1
X8712A-SM8 N6785A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain
Analysis, multiple ranges, 80 W, double-wide
1
X8712A-RFD X8712AD RF Event Detector 1
Software